
Myrtle Lady Hawks
Volleyball Schedule 2022

August 6(Sat) Bulldog Bash Away TBD
August 9(Tues) Baldwyn Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
August 11(Thurs) Falkner Home 4:30/5:30/6:30
August 16(Tues) North Pontotoc Home 4:30/5:30/6:30
August 18(Thurs) Corinth Home 4:30/5:30/6:30
August 23(Tues) West Union Away 4/5/6
August 25(Thurs) East Union Away 5/6/7
August 27(Sat) UCT TBD
August 30(Tues) Biggersville Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 1(Thurs) West Union Home 4/5/6
September 6(Tues) North Pontotoc Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 8(Thurs) Falkner Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 13(Tues) Pine Grove* Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 15(Thurs) Potts Camp* Home 5:30/6:30
September 20(Tues) Walnut* Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 22(Thurs) Pine Grove* Home 4:30/5:30/6:30
September 27(Tues) Potts Camp* Away 5:30/6:30
October 3(Mon) Ingomar Away 4:30/5:30/6:30
October 4(Tues) Walnut* Home 4:30/5:30/6:30

*Division Game
Times are listed JH/JV/V or JV/V


